Job :
Type :
Part # :
rev130224  © 2013 v2 Lighting Group, Inc.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Page 1
Source Xicato XSM module - 400, 700, 1000 or 1300 lumens
C.C.T. 2700K, 3000K, 3500K or 4000K
Color Consistency CCT +/- 50K, Duv +/- .001, 1x2 step MacAdam (1 x 2 SDCM) along BBL
CRI (Ra) ≥80 or ≥ 95

octagonal or round junction boxes.
Shallow Canopy
Order Code = S
Deep Canopy
Order Code = D
3/8”
10 mm
 2-3/8”
60 mm
Specifications
Ordering Logic
Dimensions
Project
Dimensions are nominal.
Contact factory if you require CAD.
5”
127 mm
LOCATION
WETI N D O O R
OUTDOORLED DIMMABLE
Deep canopy can house all
standard LED driver options
9”
228 mm
Output
04 = 400 lm
07 = 700 lm
10 = 1000 lm
13 = 1300 lm
C.C.T.
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
CRI
80 = Ra≥80
95 = Ra≥95
Reflector
20 = 20°
40 = 40°
60 = 60°
LX
LX
Canopy
S = Shallow
D = Deep
Model
VC2P
VC2P
Driver
Location
R = Remote
C = Canopy
Dimming
N = None
P = Phase
V = 0-10V
Suspension
SM
SM = Surface Mount
-
-
-
-
-
-
 see page 1 & 2  see page 2  see page 3
 see page 3
Shell Color
GW = Gloss White Powder Coat
TW = Matte White Powder Coat
GB = Gloss Black Powder Coat
TB = Black Texture Powder Coat
GM = Silver Grey Metallic Powder Coat
BM = Bronze Metallic Powder Coat

octagonal or round junction boxes.
Shallow Canopy
Order Code = S
Deep Canopy
Order Code = D
3/8”
10 mm
 2-3/8”
60 mm
Specifications
Ordering Logic
Dimensions
Project
Dimensions are nominal.
Contact factory if you require CAD.
Rigid Stem
Order Code = RS##
## = length in inches
Stem Length is
User Specified
±10° Swivel
5”
127 mm
Swivel Stem
Order Code = SS##
## = length in inches
LOCATION
WETI N D O O R
OUTDOORLED DIMMABLE
Deep canopy can
house all standard
LED driver options
Output
04 = 400 lm
07 = 700 lm
10 = 1000 lm
13 = 1300 lm
C.C.T.
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
CRI
80 = Ra≥80
95 = Ra≥95
Reflector
20 = 20°
40 = 40°
60 = 60°
LX
LX
Canopy
S = Shallow
D = Deep
N = None
Model
VC2Y
VC2Y
Driver
Location
R = Remote
C = Canopy
Dimming
N = None
P = Phase
V = 0-10V
Suspension
YK = Yoke Only
SM = Surface Mount
RS## = Rigid Stem
SS## = Swivel Stem
-
-
-
-
-
-
 see page 1 & 2  see page 2
## = length in
         inches
 see page 3  see page 1
Cord
BK = Black
WH = White
CS = Clear Silver
CB = Clear Braid
 see page 2
Yoke Only
Order Code = YK
Surface Mount
Order Code = SM
3.5”
89 mm
 see page 3
Shell Color